
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
~T. b 231~2001 
l~um er ____________________ _ 

A by-law to amend By-law 7-92 being a by-law to 
licence dogs, and to prohibit the running of dogs at 
large and to carry out the operation of the Brampton 
Animal Shelter and Pound 

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS AS 
FOLLOWS: 

1. By-law 7-92 is hereby amended as follows: 

. (1) All references to "Schedule A" and "Schedule B" in By-law 7-92 
are deleted and replaced with the words "Schedule 1 "; 

(2) Schedules A and B to By-law 7-92 are repealed and the attached 
Schedule 1 is added as Schedule 1 to By-law 7-92. 

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL 
this 15th day of August , 2001 



Schedule 1 to By-law 23\1)-2001 

Schedule 1 to By-law 7-92 

FEE SCHEDULE 
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CATS IN 
CATS OUT 

DOGS IN 
DOGS OUT 
Kittens and puppies in 
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DOGS: SMALL 1-20 LBS. 
MEDIUM 21-50 LBS. 
LARGE 51-70 LBS. 
X-LARGE 71-90 LBS. 
OVER 90LBS. 

GIANT BREED (e.g. St Bernard) 
CATS 
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DOGS 
CATS 

DOGS: SMALL 1-20 LBS. 
MEDIUM 21-50 LBS. 
LARGE 51-70 LBS. 
X-LARGE 71-90 LBS. 

OVER 90LBS. 

CATS 
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DOGS 
CATS 

30.00 
59.00 

38.00 
79.00 
10.00 

45.00 
55.00 
63.00 
78.00 

110.00 
140.00 
45.00 

30.00 
30.00 

20.00 
25.00 
35.00 
50.00 
60.00 

20.00 

125.00 
90.00 

DOGS (PER DAY) 
CATS (PER DAY) 

, ADOPTIONS IN 
EUTHANASIAJDISPOSAL 
BOARD PER DAY 

DEPOSIT 
EIGHT DAY RENTAL 
SERVICE PRIVATE TRAP 

~tIM~~P\FI~~,illlll£·. 

1ST OFFENCE 
2ND OFFENCE 
3RDOFFENCE 
4TH OFFENCE 
PLUS BOARD FEE PER DAY 

YEARLY DOG LICENCE 
LIFETIME LICENCE 
CAT REGISTRATION 
REPLACEMENT TAG 
KENNEL LICENCE FEE 

TRAVEL BOX 

10.00 
8.00 

11.00 
11.00 
6.00 

25.00 
12.00 
15.00 

20.00 
25.00 
30.00 
54.00 
10.00 

20.00 
39.00 
10.00 
5.00 

50.00 

7.00 


