

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number231-	2001
A by-law to ame	nd By-law 7-92 being a by-law to
	to prohibit the running of dogs at
large and to carry	out the operation of the Brampto
Animal Shelter an	nd Pound

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

- 1. By-law 7-92 is hereby amended as follows:
 - All references to "Schedule A" and "Schedule B" in By-law 7-92 are deleted and replaced with the words "Schedule 1";
 - (2) Schedules A and B to By-law 7-92 are repealed and the attached Schedule 1 is added as Schedule 1 to By-law 7-92.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL this $\,$ 15th $\,$ day of $\,$ August $\,$, 2001

SUSAN FENNELL – MAYOR

LEONARI) J. MIKULICH - CLERK



Schedule 1 to By-law 231-2001 Schedule 1 to By-law 7-92

FEE SCHEDULE

ADOPTIONS		BOARD/QUARANTINE	
CATS IN	30.00		
CATS OUT	59.00	DOGS (PER DAY)	10.00
		CATS (PER DAY)	8.00
DOGS IN	38.00		
DOGS OUT	79.00	SMALL ANIMALS	
Kittens and puppies in	10.00		
EUTHANASIA & CREMATION		ADOPTIONS IN	11.00
		EUTHANASIA/DISPOSAL	11.00
DOGS: SMALL 1-20 LBS.	45.00	BOARD PER DAY	6.00
MEDIUM 21-50 LBS.	55.00		
LARGE 51-70 LBS.	63.00	TRAPS	
X-LARGE 71-90 LBS.	78.00		
OVER 90 LBS.	110.00	DEPOSIT	25.00
GIANT BREED (e.g. St Bernard)	140.00	EIGHT DAY RENTAL	12.00
CATS	45.00	SERVICE PRIVATE TRAP	15.00
EUTHANASIA ONLY		IMPOUND FINES	
DOGS	30.00	1ST OFFENCE	20.00
CATS	30.00	2ND OFFENCE	25.00
		3RD OFFENCE	30.00
CREMATION ONLY		4TH OFFENCE	54.00
		PLUS BOARD FEE PER DAY	10.00
DOGS: SMALL 1-20 LBS.	20.00		:
MEDIUM 21-50 LBS.	25.00	LICENCEPEES	
LARGE 51-70 LBS.	35.00		
X-LARGE 71-90 LBS.	50.00	YEARLY DOG LICENCE	20.00
OVER 90 LBS.	60.00	LIFETIME LICENCE	39.00
		CAT REGISTRATION	10.00
CATS	20.00	REPLACEMENT TAG	5.00
		KENNEL LICENCE FEE	50.00
PRIVATE CREMATION			
DOGS	125.00	TRAVEL BOX	7.00
CATS	90.00		